
Annexure-I

EMBASSY OF INDIA
 BANGKOK    

S.No. Name Designation Email id.
1. Shri Nagesh Singh Ambassador amb.bangkok@mea.gov.in
2. Ms. Paulomi Tripathi DCM dcm.bangkok@mea.gov.in
3. Shri Dinesh Pratap Singh Counsellor (SEC) sec.bangkok@mea.gov.in
4. Shri R Muthu Counsellor (Pers.) pers.bangkok@mea.gov.in
5. Dr. Sivaguru M Counsellor (Pol) pol.bangkok@mea.gov.in
6. Ms. Jagpreet Kaur Second Secretary (E&C) com.bangkok@mea.gov.in
7. Gp. Capt. Brijesh Paul Defence Attaché def.bangkok.mea.gov.in

8.
Shri  Santosh Ram Pratap 

Singh
Second Secretary (Cons) cons.bangkok@mea.gov.in

9. Shri Vipul Pawar
Head of Chancery & 

SS (PIC)
hoc.bangkok@mea.gov.in

10. Shri Rakesh Tanwar PPS to DCM dcm.bangkok@mea.gov.in
11. Shri Yogesh Pandey Attaché (Admin) admn.bangkok@mea.gov.in
12. Ms. Kajal Gupta Attaché (SEC) sec1.bangkok@mea.gov.in
13. Shri Bhaskar Kalra Attaché (ESCAP) com1.Bangkok@mea.gov.in

14. Shri Tashi Gyalpo Attaché (Consular) cons.bangkok@mea.gov.in

15. Ms. Pratibha Koul PS to Counsellor (SEC) sec.bangkok@mea.gov.in

16. Shri Navin Bhardwaj Attaché (Com) com2.bangkok@mea.gov.in

17. Shri Ravi Kumar Attaché (Amb Office) amb.bangkok@mea.gov.in

18. Shri T. Thangpau Assistant Attaché (Accts) acctt.bangkok@mea.gov.in

19. Shri Dharamveer Singh
Assistant Attaché

 (Property)
prop.bangkok@mea.gov.in

20. Shri Pradeep Sahu Assistant Attaché (GA) protocol.bangkok@mea.gov.in

21. Mr. Vikas Saini Private Secretary com2.bangkok@mea.gov.in
22. Shri Purushottam Kumar PA to Counsellor (Pol) attachepol.bangkok@mea.gov.in
23. Shri Kusum Kanti Chakma Assistant Attaché (Cons) Con.bangkok@mea.gov.in
24. Shri Deepak Pathak Assistant Attaché (Cons) deepakpathak3002@gmail.com

25. Shri Sunil Kumar Choubey Assistant Attache (Cons) choubey11Sk@gmail.com

26. Shri Tapas Pal Assistant Attache (Cons) TapasMea@proton.me

27. Shri Manish Kumar Rai AP&WO apwo.bangkok@mea.gov.in
28. Shri Mukesh Kumar Sergeant (Defence Wing) mukeshkumariafp@gmail.com

29. Shri Sahil SSA sahilmalhotra806@gmail.com

30. Shri Mohan Dutt Security Assistant mohansharma198069@gmail.com

31. Ms. Swapnali R More Security Assistant mumbaim823@gmail.com

32. Shri Mrinal Mukherjee Security Assistant mrinalmukherjee.8234@gmail.com

                                                       SVCC(Cultural Centre)
33 Dr. C. P. Yogi Director (SVCC) chaitanyapra@gmail.com
34 Shri Santosh Kumar Assistant Program Officer iccattachebkk@gmail.com
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